Position

Child Development - Instructor
- MJC

Child Development - Instructor
- MJC

Child Development - Instructor
- MJC

Child Development
SABBATICAL, MJC

Child Development,
Adjunct/Fall, MJC

Other Positions Held

Child Development,
Summer/Adjunct MJC,
Child Development,
Overload/Fall, MJC,
Child Development,
Overload/Spring MJC,
Child Development,
Summer/Late Start
MJC

Honorarium - Faculty,
MJC, Child
Development,
Overload/Spring MJC,
Child Development,
Overload/Fall, MJC

Honorarium - Faculty,
MJC, Child
Development,
Summer/Late Start
MJC, Child
Development,
Overload/Fall, MJC,
Child Development,
Overload/Spring MJC

Child Development -
Instructor - MJC, Child
Development,
Overload/Spring MJC

Child Development,
Adjunct/Spring MJC,
Honorarium - Faculty,
MJC

Community College District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Department

MJC - MJC Child
Development

MJC - MJC Child
Development

MJC - MJC Child
Development

MJC - MJC Child
Development

MJC - MJC Child
Development

Total Wages Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$111,871 $24,540

$105,282 $24,490

$103,495 $25,156

$85,783 $23,694

$21,589 $1,773



Child Development,
Adjunct/Fall, MJC

Child Development,
Adjunct/Fall, MJC

Child Development, Doctorate-
Adjunct/Fall, MJC

Child Development,
Adjunct/Fall, MJC

Child Development,
Adjunct/Fall, MJC

Child Development,
Adjunct/Fall, MJC

Head Start/Child

Development - WTC,
Adj/Spr MJC, Child

Development,

Adjunct/Spring MJC,
Child Development,
Summer/Late Start
MJC, Honorarium -

Faculty, MJC

Honorarium - Faculty,

MJC, Family Life,

Adjunct/Spring MJC,

Family Life,
Adjunct/Fall, MJC

Child

Development/WTC -
Doctorate/Adjunct/Fall

MJC, Child
Development,
Doctorate-

Adjunct/Spring MJC,
Child Development-

Doctorate/WTC,

Fall/Adj MJC, Head

Start/Child
Development,

Doctorate-Adj/Spring

MJC

Child Development,

Substitute-

Overload/Fall MJC,
Child Development,
Adjunct/Spring MJC
Child Development,
Adjunct/Spring MJC,
Honorarium - Faculty,

MJC

Child Development,
Adjunct/Spring MJC,
Honorarium - Faculty,

MJC

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

MJC - MJC Child
Development

MJC - MJC Child
Development

MJC - MJC Child
Development

MJC - MJC Child
Development

MJC - MJC Child
Development

MJC - MJC Child
Development

$20,509

$16,937

$14,438

$12,407

$9,539

$7,694

$1,684

$1,389

$771

$1,024

$779

$620



Child Development,
Adjunct/Fall, MJC

S/T Child Development Center
Associate Teacher, MJC

S/T Administrative Assistant,
Child Development, MJC

Child Development Specialist
48.75%, FCS, MJC

Child Development,
Adjunct/Fall, MJC

S/T Child Development Center
Associate Teacher, MJC

Child Development,
Adjunct/Fall, MJC

S/T Instructional Support
Assistant, Child Dev, MJC

S/T Instructional Support
Assistant, Child Dev, MJC

S/T Instructional Support
Assistant, Child Development,
MJC

Child Development,
Adjunct/Fall, MJC

CALWorks Student Worker,
Child Development, MJC

Child Development,
Adjunct/Fall, MJC

Child Development,
Adjunct/Spring MJC

Regular Student
Worker, Financial Aid,
MJC, Federal
Workstudy Student;
Financial Aid; MJC

Honorarium - Faculty,
MJC, Child
Development,
Adjunct/Spring MJC

Regular Student
Worker, Learning
Resources, MJC

S/T Instructional
Support Assistant,
Child Development,
MJC

S/T Instructional
Support Assistant,
Child Development,
MJC

S/T Instructional
Support Assistant,
Child Dev, MJC

Child Development,
Adjunct/Spring MJC

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

MJC - MJC Child
Development

MJC - MJC Child
Development

MJC - MJC Child
Development

MJC - MJC Child
Development

MJC - MJC Child
Development

MJC - MJC Child
Development

MJC - MJC Child
Development

MJC - MJC Child
Development

MJC - MJC Child
Development

MJC - MJC Child
Development

MJC - MJC Child
Development

MJC - MJC Child
Development

MJC - MJC Child
Development

$6,612

$5,800

$4,169

$3,780

$2,524

$2,520

$2,448

$2,094

$2,011

$1,795

$1,653

$1,412

$134

$545

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$202

$0

$0

$0

$136

$0

$0



