Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Development - Instructor - MJC	Child Development, Summer/Adjunct MJC, Child Development, Overload/Fall, MJC, Child Development, Overload/Spring MJC, Child Development, Summer/Late Start MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Child Development	\$111,871	\$24,540
Child Development - Instructor - MJC	Honorarium - Faculty, MJC, Child Development, Overload/Spring MJC, Child Development, Overload/Fall, MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Child Development	\$105,282	\$24,490
Child Development - Instructor - MJC	Honorarium - Faculty, MJC, Child Development, Summer/Late Start MJC, Child Development, Overload/Fall, MJC, Child Development, Overload/Spring MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Child Development	\$103,495	\$25,156
Child Development SABBATICAL, MJC	Child Development - Instructor - MJC, Child Development, Overload/Spring MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Child Development	\$85,783	\$23,694
Child Development, Adjunct/Fall, MJC	Child Development, Adjunct/Spring MJC, Honorarium - Faculty, MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Child Development	\$21,589	\$1,773

Child Development, Adjunct/Fall, MJC	Head Start/Child Development - WTC, Adj/Spr MJC, Child Development, Adjunct/Spring MJC, Child Development, Summer/Late Start MJC, Honorarium - Faculty, MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Child Development	\$20,509	\$1,684
Child Development, Adjunct/Fall, MJC	Honorarium - Faculty, MJC, Family Life, Adjunct/Spring MJC, Family Life, Adjunct/Fall, MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Child Development	\$16,937	\$1,389
Child Development, Doctorate-Adjunct/Fall, MJC	Child Development/WTC - Doctorate/Adjunct/Fall MJC, Child Development, Doctorate- Adjunct/Spring MJC, Child Development- Doctorate/WTC, Fall/Adj MJC, Head Start/Child Development, Doctorate-Adj/Spring MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Child Development	\$14,438	\$771
Child Development, Adjunct/Fall, MJC	Child Development, Substitute- Overload/Fall MJC, Child Development, Adjunct/Spring MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Child Development	\$12,407	\$1,024
Child Development, Adjunct/Fall, MJC	Child Development, Adjunct/Spring MJC, Honorarium - Faculty, MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Child Development	\$9,539	\$779
Child Development, Adjunct/Fall, MJC	Child Development, Adjunct/Spring MJC, Honorarium - Faculty, MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Child Development	\$7,694	\$620

Child Development, Adjunct/Fall, MJC	Child Development, Adjunct/Spring MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Child Development	\$6,612	\$545
S/T Child Development Center Associate Teacher, MJC	Regular Student Worker, Financial Aid, MJC, Federal Workstudy Student; Financial Aid; MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Child Development	\$5,800	\$0
S/T Administrative Assistant, Child Development, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Child Development	\$4,169	\$0
Child Development Specialist 48.75%, FCS, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Child Development	\$3,780	\$0
Child Development, Adjunct/Fall, MJC	Honorarium - Faculty, MJC, Child Development, Adjunct/Spring MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Child Development	\$2,524	\$0
S/T Child Development Center Associate Teacher, MJC	Regular Student Worker, Learning Resources, MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Child Development	\$2,520	\$0
Child Development, Adjunct/Fall, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Child Development	\$2,448	\$202
S/T Instructional Support Assistant, Child Dev, MJC	S/T Instructional Support Assistant, Child Development, MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Child Development	\$2,094	\$0
S/T Instructional Support Assistant, Child Dev, MJC	S/T Instructional Support Assistant, Child Development, MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Child Development	\$2,011	\$0
S/T Instructional Support Assistant, Child Development, MJC	S/T Instructional Support Assistant, Child Dev, MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Child Development	\$1,795	\$0
Child Development, Adjunct/Fall, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Child Development	\$1,653	\$136
CALWorks Student Worker, Child Development, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Child Development	\$1,412	\$0
Child Development, Adjunct/Fall, MJC	Child Development, Adjunct/Spring MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Child Development	\$134	\$0